2500m

1-M/1
2-M/2
3-M/3
4-M/4
5-M/5
6-M/6
7-K/1
8-K/2
9-K/3

Gorski Bieg Nawoja 2019-E1
Nawojowa Gdra, 2019-01-27 - Wyniki

Kat./Cat.

M30/1 [46]
M19/1 [57]
M19/2 [61]
M19/3 [59]
M40/1 [62]
M19/4 [53]
K30/1 [51]
K40/1 [54]
K40/2 [55]

harpersoft  timing system

it-solutions

Nazwisko, imie

TARGOSZ, Michat
TARNAWSK]I, Jan
SLUSARCZYK, Piotr
RYBINSKI, Barttomiej
RYBINSKI, Grzegorz
WOJCIK, Pawet
MAStOWSKA, Brygida
PANEK, Agnieszka

MIREK, Danuta

Klub

ITMBW Krakéw

WKS WAWEL

LKS Gorzanka Nawojowa Gora

SP 1 Proszowice

WKS WAWEL

LKS Goérzanka Nawojowa Géra

LKS Gérzanka Nawojowa Gora

pomiar Czasu zapewnia
www.harpersoft.pl

Czas

0:11:50.84
0:13:27.55
0:14:15.42
0:16:15.16
0:16:16.02
0:16:46.52
0:22:18.50
0:22:21.73
0:23:52.74

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:36.71
+0:02:24.58
+0:04:24.32
+0:04:25.18
+0:04:55.68
+0:10:27.66
+0:10:30.89
+0:12:01.90
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